
BASE CARDS

BASE CARDS
1 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
2 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
3 Brandon Woodruff Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
4 Rougned Odor Texas Rangers®
5 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
6 Chris Archer Tampa Bay Rays™
7 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
8 Evan Longoria San Francisco Giants®
9 Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®

10 Dallas Keuchel Houston Astros®
11 Austin Hays Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
12 Nicky Delmonico Chicago White Sox® Rookie
13 Elvis Andrus Texas Rangers®
14 Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
15 Domingo Santana Milwaukee Brewers™
16 Anthony Rendon Washington Nationals®
17 Alex Wood Los Angeles Dodgers®
18 Eric Thames Milwaukee Brewers™
19 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
20 Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers®
21 Tommy Pham St. Louis Cardinals®
22 Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
23 Tim Beckham Baltimore Orioles®
24 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
25 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
26 Carlos Carrasco Cleveland Indians®
27 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
28 Lucas Sims Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
29 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
30 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
31 Albert Pujols Angels®
32 Ervin Santana Minnesota Twins®
33 Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds®
34 Marcus Stroman Toronto Blue Jays®
35 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
36 Dominic Smith New York Mets® Rookie
37 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
38 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
39 Wil Myers San Diego Padres™
40 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
41 Travis Shaw Milwaukee Brewers™
42 Kevin Pillar Toronto Blue Jays®
43 Yuli Gurriel Houston Astros®
44 Paul DeJong St. Louis Cardinals®
45 George Springer Houston Astros®
46 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
47 Craig Kimbrel Boston Red Sox®
48 Andrelton Simmons Angels®
49 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®



50 Mike Trout Angels®
51 Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
52 Raisel Iglesias Cincinnati Reds®
53 Dustin Fowler Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
54 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
55 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
56 Ryan McMahon Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
57 Edwin Encarnacion Cleveland Indians®
58 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
59 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
60 Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
61 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
62 Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
63 J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
64 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
65 Odubel Herrera Philadelphia Phillies®
66 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
67 Justin Turner Los Angeles Dodgers®
68 Michael Fulmer Detroit Tigers®
69 Brian Dozier Minnesota Twins®
70 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
71 Avisail Garcia Chicago White Sox®
72 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
73 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
74 Francisco Mejia Cleveland Indians® Rookie
75 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
76 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
77 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
78 Corey Knebel Milwaukee Brewers™
79 Jackie Bradley Jr. Boston Red Sox®
80 Kenley Jansen Los Angeles Dodgers®
81 Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
82 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
83 Nick Williams Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
84 David Robertson New York Yankees®
85 Chance Sisco Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
86 Robbie Ray Arizona Diamondbacks®
87 Nelson Cruz Seattle Mariners™
88 Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
89 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
90 Miguel Andujar New York Yankees® Rookie
91 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
92 Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
93 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
94 Yoenis Cespedes New York Mets®
95 Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
96 Brett Gardner New York Yankees®
97 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
98 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
99 Alex Verdugo Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

100 Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie



INSERT CARDS

EXTENDED SET BASE CARDS
101 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
102 Yoan Moncada Chicago White Sox®
103 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
104 Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
105 Jake Lamb Arizona Diamondbacks®
106 Aaron Altherr Philadelphia Phillies®
107 Harrison Bader St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
108 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins®
109 Jonathan Schoop Baltimore Orioles®
110 Marcell Ozuna St. Louis Cardinals®
111 J.D. Davis Houston Astros® Rookie
112 Willie Calhoun Texas Rangers® Rookie
113 Hunter Renfroe San Diego Padres™
114 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
115 Brandon Crawford San Francisco Giants®
116 Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®
117 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
118 Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates®
119 Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
120 Nicholas Castellanos Detroit Tigers®
121 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
122 Luis Severino New York Yankees®
123 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
124 Zack Greinke Arizona Diamondbacks®
125 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

FINEST CORNERSTONES
FC-AB Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
FC-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
FC-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
FC-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
FC-CA Chris Archer Tampa Bay Rays™
FC-CB Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
FC-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
FC-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
FC-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
FC-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
FC-JB Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates®
FC-JD Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
FC-JUB Justin Bour Miami Marlins®
FC-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
FC-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
FC-MC Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
FC-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
FC-MO Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
FC-MS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
FC-MT Mike Trout Angels®



FC-NA Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
FC-NM Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers®
FC-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
FC-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
FC-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
FC-RC Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
FC-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FC-SP Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
FC-WM Wil Myers San Diego Padres™
FC-YM Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

SITTING RED
SR-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
SR-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
SR-CB Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
SR-EE Edwin Encarnacion Cleveland Indians®
SR-GS Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
SR-GST Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
SR-JD Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
SR-JG Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
SR-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
SR-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
SR-KD Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
SR-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
SR-MO Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
SR-MS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
SR-MT Mike Trout Angels®
SR-NA Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
SR-NC Nelson Cruz Seattle Mariners™
SR-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
SR-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
SR-YC Yoenis Cespedes New York Mets®

FINEST FIRSTS
FF-AR Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
FF-AV Alex Verdugo Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
FF-CF Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
FF-DS Dominic Smith New York Mets® Rookie
FF-NW Nick Williams Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FF-OA Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FF-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FF-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FF-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
FF-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie

FINEST CAREERS
FC-CR1 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR2 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR3 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR4 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR5 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR6 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®



FC-CR7 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR8 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR9 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FC-CR10 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®

AUTOGRAPH CARDS

FINEST AUTOGRAPHS
FA-AB Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
FA-ABA Anthony Banda Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
FA-AH Austin Hays Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
FA-AP Andy Pettitte New York Yankees®
FA-AR Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
FA-AV Alex Verdugo Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
FA-BA Brian Anderson Miami Marlins® Rookie
FA-BD Brian Dozier Minnesota Twins®
FA-BW Brandon Woodruff Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
FA-CA Christian Arroyo San Francisco Giants®
FA-CS Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
FA-CSI Chance Sisco Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
FA-CT Chris Taylor Los Angeles Dodgers®
FA-DF Dustin Fowler Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
FA-DG Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
FA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
FA-DS Dominic Smith New York Mets® Rookie
FA-FM Francisco Mejia Cleveland Indians® Rookie
FA-GA Greg Allen Cleveland Indians® Rookie
FA-GC Garrett Cooper New York Yankees® Rookie
FA-HB Harrison Bader St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
FA-IH Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
FA-JC J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FA-JF Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
FA-JL Jake Lamb Arizona Diamondbacks®
FA-JR Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
FA-JT Jim Thome Cleveland Indians®
FA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
FA-KD Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
FA-LG Lucas Giolito Chicago White Sox®
FA-LSI Lucas Sims Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FA-MA Miguel Andujar New York Yankees® Rookie
FA-MFR Max Fried Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FA-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
FA-MO Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
FA-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
FA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
FA-OA Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FA-PBL Paul Blackburn Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
FA-PD Paul DeJong St. Louis Cardinals®
FA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FA-RI Raisel Iglesias Cincinnati Reds®



FA-RM Ryan McMahon Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
FA-SA Sandy Alcantara St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
FA-SN Sean Newcomb Atlanta Braves™
FA-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
FA-TM Tyler Mahle Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
FA-TP Tommy Pham St. Louis Cardinals®
FA-TS Travis Shaw Milwaukee Brewers™
FA-TW Tyler Wade New York Yankees® Rookie
FA-TWL Tzu-Wei Lin Boston Red Sox®
FA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie
FA-WB Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
FA-WM Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®

FINEST FIRSTS AUTOGRAPHS
FFA-AR Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
FFA-AV Alex Verdugo Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
FFA-DS Dominic Smith New York Mets® Rookie
FFA-FM Francisco Mejia Cleveland Indians® Rookie
FFA-HB Harrison Bader St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
FFA-JC J.P. Crawford Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FFA-JF Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
FFA-MA Miguel Andujar New York Yankees® Rookie
FFA-OA Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FFA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FFA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie

FINEST HOUR AUTOGRAPHS
FHA-ABE Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
FHA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees® Rookie
FHA-AP Andy Pettitte New York Yankees®
FHA-AR Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
FHA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
FHA-BJ Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
FHA-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
FHA-CF Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
FHA-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
FHA-CS Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
FHA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
FHA-DS Dominic Smith New York Mets® Rookie
FHA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
FHA-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
FHA-GS Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
FHA-I Ichiro Miami Marlins®
FHA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
FHA-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
FHA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
FHA-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
FHA-PM Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
FHA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FHA-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FHA-RHE Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
FHA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie



FINEST CORNERSTONE AUTOGRAPHS
FCA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
FCA-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
FCA-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
FCA-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
FCA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
FCA-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-MO Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
FCA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
FCA-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
FCA-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
FCA-YM Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

SITTING RED AUTOGRAPHS
SRA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
SRA-EE Edwin Encarnacion Cleveland Indians®
SRA-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
SRA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
SRA-KD Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
SRA-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
SRA-MO Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
SRA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
SRA-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
SRA-YC Yoenis Cespedes New York Mets®

FINEST CAREERS DIE CUT AUTOGRAPH
FCA-CR1 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR2 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR3 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR4 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR5 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR6 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR7 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR8 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR9 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FCA-CR10 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®

FINEST ORIGINALS AUTOGRAPH
Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®
Andy Pettitte New York Yankees®
John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™
Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™
Mark Grace Chicago Cubs®


